Junior Boys

Posn Points
405
378
281
259
255
229
215
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'B' Final, LN 2 at Croydon Arena - Friday 14th June 2024

School

Hampton School, Hampton

Orleans Park School, Twickenham

Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
Colfes School, London

Eltham College, London

The Harrodian School, London

Thomas's Battersea, London

Junior Girls

Posn Points
353
345
339
314
305
284
276
258
253
234
221
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School

St Paul's Girls' School, London

ARK Globe Academy, London

Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
Kingsdale Foundation School, London
Francis Holland School NW1, London
The City Academy, Hackney, Hackney
The Harrodian School, London

Colfes School, London

Thomas's Battersea, London
Sydenham High School GDST, London
Eltham College, London
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
479
370
355
343
326
315
276
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'B' Final, LN 2 at Croydon Arena - Friday 14th June 2024

Holyrood Academy, Chard

Orleans Park School, Twickenham

Kingsdale Foundation School, London

Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
The City Academy, Hackney, Hackney

Colfes School, London

ARK Putney Academy, London

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
348
335
293
280
267
247
223
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School

Streatham and Clapham High School, London
Francis Holland School NW1, London

Notting Hill and Ealing High School, London
Sydenham High School GDST, London

Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
Kingsdale Foundation School, London

Colfes School, London

15/06/2024 00:23

Page 2 of 2



