ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, LN 2 at Croydon Arena - Friday 14th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	405	Hampton School, Hampton
2	378	Orleans Park School, Twickenham
3	281	Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
4	259	Colfes School, London
5	255	Eltham College, London
6	229	The Harrodian School, London
7	215	Thomas's Battersea, London

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	353	St Paul's Girls' School, London
2	345	ARK Globe Academy, London
3	339	Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
4	314	Kingsdale Foundation School, London
5	305	Francis Holland School NW1, London
6	284	The City Academy, Hackney, Hackney
7	276	The Harrodian School, London
8	258	Colfes School, London
9	253	Thomas's Battersea, London
10	234	Sydenham High School GDST, London
11	221	Eltham College, London

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, LN 2 at Croydon Arena - Friday 14th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	479	Holyrood Academy, Chard
2	370	Orleans Park School, Twickenham
3	355	Kingsdale Foundation School, London
4	343	Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
5	326	The City Academy, Hackney, Hackney
6	315	Colfes School, London
7	276	ARK Putney Academy, London

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	348	Streatham and Clapham High School, London
2	335	Francis Holland School NW1, London
3	293	Notting Hill and Ealing High School, London
4	280	Sydenham High School GDST, London
5	267	Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
6	247	Kingsdale Foundation School, London
7	223	Colfes School, London